
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

8 8 8A 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

Rugby Clifton Road (B) 0624 0700 0731 0851 1010 1100 1200 1250 1350 1458 1610 1700 1810

Rugby North Street 0626 0702 0734 0905 1013 1103 1203 1253 1353 1501 1613 1703 1813

St Cross Hospital Shelter 0634 0710 0759 0913 1021 1111 1211 1301 1401 1509 1621 1711 1821

Paddox Rise Spectrum Ave 0639 0715 0754 0835 0918 1026 1116 1216 1306 1406 1514 1626 1716 1826

Sainsburys Dunchurch Rd 0642 0716 0751 0838 0921 1029 1119 1219 1309 1409 1517 1637 1719 1829

Overslade Lytham Rd 0647 0723 0741 0843 0926 1034 1124 1224 1314 1414 1522 1642 1724 1834

Rugby Church Street (K) 0654 0730 0807 0851 0934 1042 1132 1232 1322 1422 1530 1650 1732 1842

Rugby Clifton Road (M) 0657 0733 0812 0856 0939 1047 1137 1237 1327 1427 1535 1655 1737 1847

Rugby Rail Station 0700 0815 0859 0942 1050 1140 1240 1330 1430 1538 1658 1741 1851

Warwickshire College 0704 0819 0903 0946 1054 1144 1244 1334 1434 1542 1705 1745 1855

Yates Ave Norman Road 0707 0822 0906 0949 1057 1147 1247 1337 1437 1545 1708 1748 1858

Newbold Lea Crescent 0712 0827 0911 0954 1102 1152 1252 1342 1442 1550 1710 1753 1903

8town   •   St Cross Hospital   •   Paddox Rise   •   Overslade   •   town  •   Newbold

SATURDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

8 8A 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

Rugby Clifton Road (B) 0700 0736 0851 1010 1100 1200 1250 1350 1458 1616 1700 1810

Rugby North Street (E) 0702 0739 0905 1013 1103 1203 1253 1353 1501 1619 1703 1813

St Cross Hospital Shelter 0710 0759 0913 1021 1111 1211 1301 1401 1509 1627 1711 1821

Paddox Rise Spectrum Ave 0715 0754 0835 0918 1026 1116 1216 1306 1406 1514 1632 1716 1826

Sainsburys Dunchurch Rd 0716 0751 0838 0921 1029 1119 1219 1309 1409 1517 1637 1719 1829

Overslade Lytham Rd 0723 0746 0843 0926 1034 1124 1224 1314 1414 1522 1642 1724 1834

Rugby Church Street (K) 0730 0807 0851 0934 1042 1132 1232 1322 1422 1530 1650 1732 1842

Rugby Clifton Road (M) 0730 0812 0856 0939 1047 1137 1237 1327 1427 1535 1655 1737 1847

Rugby Rail Station 0815 0859 0942 1050 1140 1240 1330 1430 1538 1658 1741 1851

Warwickshire College 0819 0903 0946 1054 1144 1244 1334 1434 1542 1702 1745 1855

Yates Ave Norman Road 0822 0906 0949 1057 1147 1247 1337 1437 1545 1705 1748 1858

Newbold Lea Crescent 0827 0911 0954 1102 1152 1252 1342 1442 1550 1710 1753 1903

runs via Rugby High School arriving 1632
runs via Rugby High School 0746 journeys are numbered 8A so 
serve the locations above in a different order (please stand on the 
correct side of the road for service 8A). 
timing point in Overslade is Buchanan not Lytham Rd

journeys are numbered 8A so serve the locations above in a different 
order (please stand on the correct side of the road for service 8A). 
timing point in Overslade is Buchanan not Lytham Rd



8ANewbold   •   town  •   Overslade   •    Paddox Rise  •   St Cross Hospital  •   town

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

8A 8 8A 8A 8A 8A 8A 8A 8A 8 8A 8A 8A 8A

Newbold Lea Crescent 0715 0835 0915 1005 1105 1155 1255 1350 1445 1553 1715 1805 1905

Yates Ave Norman Road 0718 0837 0918 1008 1108 1158 1258 1353 1448 1555 1718 1808 1908

Warwickshire College 0722 0838 0922 1012 1112 1202 1302 1357 1452 1556 1722 1812 1912

Rugby Rail Station 0726 0846 0926 1016 1116 1206 1306 1401 1456 1604 1726 1816 1916

Rugby Clifton Road (B) 0731 0851 0931 1021 1121 1211 1311 1406 1501 1610 1618 1731 1821 1921

Rugby North Street (E) 0734 0905 0934 1024 1124 1214 1314 1409 1504 1613 1621 1734 1824 1924

Overslade Buchanan Road 0741 0941 1031 1131 1221 1321 1416 1511 1628 1741 1831 1931

Sainsburys Dunchurch Rd 0751 0946 1036 1136 1226 1326 1421 1516 1633 1746 1836 1936

Paddox Rise Spectrum Ave 0754 0949 1039 1139 1229 1329 1424 1519 1636 1749 1839 1939

St Cross Hospital Shelter 0759 0954 1044 1144 1234 1334 1429 1641 1754 1844 1944

Rugby Church Street (K) 0807 1002 1052 1152 1242 1342 1437 1649 1802 1852 1952

Rugby Clifton Road (M) 0812 1004 1054 1154 1244 1344 1439 1651 1804 1854 1954

SATURDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

8A 8 8A 8A 8A 8A 8A 8A 8A 8 8A 8A 8A 8A

Newbold Lea Crescent 0835 0915 1005 1105 1155 1255 1350 1445 1559 1715 1805 1905

Yates Ave Norman Road 0838 0918 1008 1108 1158 1258 1353 1448 1602 1718 1808 1908

Warwickshire College 0840 0922 1012 1112 1202 1302 1357 1452 1604 1722 1812 1912

Rugby Rail Station 0846 0926 1016 1116 1206 1306 1401 1456 1610 1726 1816 1916

Rugby Clifton Road (B) 0736 0851 0931 1021 1121 1211 1311 1406 1501 1616 1618 1731 1821 1921

Rugby North Street (E) 0739 0905 0934 1024 1124 1214 1314 1409 1504 1619 1621 1734 1824 1924

Overslade Buchanan Road 0746 0941 1031 1131 1221 1321 1416 1511 1628 1741 1831 1931

Sainsburys Dunchurch Rd 0751 0946 1036 1136 1226 1326 1421 1516 1633 1746 1836 1936

Paddox Rise Spectrum Ave 0754 0949 1039 1139 1229 1329 1424 1519 1636 1749 1839 1939

St Cross Hospital Shelter 0759 0954 1044 1144 1234 1334 1429 1524 1641 1754 1844 1944

Rugby Church Street (K) 0807 1002 1052 1152 1242 1342 1437 1532 1649 1802 1852 1952

Rugby Clifton Road (M) 0812 1004 1054 1154 1244 1344 1439 1534 1651 1804 1854 1954

runs via Rugby High School 0746
journeys continue to the rail station & Warwickshire College 
see route 8 on previous page

afternoon journey continues to Rugby High School arriving 1632.
both journeys serve St Cross & Overslade as route 8 see previous page 

journeys serve St Cross & Overslade as route 8 see previous page  journeys continue to the rail station & Warwickshire College 
see route 8 on previous page


